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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19284

Division: 17UB 1st EAST

Date: Sunday, March 10, 2024

Home: 07 (17U) WFC Benfica

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ting Park 01

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 07 (17U) JASA Coastal Surge

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

07 (17U) WFC Benfica

001
011
012
013
015
016
017
018
019
020
023
003
033
005
006
007
072
075
077
008
081

Name Goals Misconduct

Wesley Moyer
Milton Gomez-perez
Benjamin Balsley
Zander Ellett
Joshua Horne
Benjamin Fernandez-Flores
Ryan Mayer

Daniel Horil

Joshua Boyette
Jayden Cruz

Jack El Zoghet
Noah Snavely
Connor Wade
Peyton Lott

Andrew Lloyd
Braedon Childs
Sean Erickson
Coleman Lewis
Travis Meier

James Leavell

Ryder Steelman

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (17U) JASA Coastal Surge

Name

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Goals Misconduct

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




