

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19284

Division: 17UB 1st EAST Field: Ting Park 01 Date: Sunday, March 10, 2024 Time: 1:00 PM Home: 07 (17U) WFC Benfica Away: 07 (17U) JASA Coastal Surge Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach Away Coach

07 (17U) WFC Benfica

07 (17U) JASA Coastal Surge

SIGNATURE

nduct	Misco		Goals		Name	No.	sconduct	Misc	Goals	G	Name	No.
:							:	:			Wesley Moyer	001
:							:	:			Milton Gomez-perez	011
:							:	:			Benjamin Balsley	012
:							:	:			Zander Ellett	013
:							:	:			Joshua Horne	015
:		:					:	:			Benjamin Fernandez-Flores	016
:		:					:	:			Ryan Mayer	017
:							:	:			Daniel Horil	018
:		:					:	:			Joshua Boyette	019
:							:	:			Jayden Cruz	020
:							:	:			Jack El Zoghet	023
:							:	:			Noah Snavely	003
:							:	:			Connor Wade	033
:							:	:			Peyton Lott	005
:		:					:	:			Andrew Lloyd	006
:							:	:			Braedon Childs	007
:							:	:			Sean Erickson	072
:							:	:			Coleman Lewis	075
:							:	:			Travis Meier	077
:		:					:	:			James Leavell	008
:		:					:	:			Ryder Steelman	081
:		:					:	:				
			Disco	orious Foul C	C4 Cori			:	Unaparting			

C1	Unsporting Behavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Action
C3	Persistent Offenses
C4	Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct Spitting and / or Biting S3

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match

Comments